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The place from HAZLET offers 96 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of $20.5.
Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen in Hazlet, NJ, is a beloved American restaurant known for its delicious cuisine,
boasting an impressive average rating of 3.9 stars. Open today from 10:30 AM to 10:30 PM, this popular eatery
is always bustling, so consider calling ahead at (609) 837-3339 to reserve your table. Prefer to dine at home?
Enjoy the mouthwatering flavors of Popeyes by ordering through Uber Eats or DoorDash. For those seeking
similar culinary delights, don’t miss QuickChek and Taco Bell as great alternatives. After your meal, we invite you
to share your experience by leaving a review!.
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Salads

COLESLAW

Entrées

NUGGETS

Main Courses

HOMESTYLE MAC CHEESE

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Drinks

COCA-COLA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces
SWEET HEAT SAUCE

Special Deals

NEW! TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH

BUNDLE

Seafood Combo

2 POUND POPCORN SHRIMP
COMBO*

Seafood Dinner

s POUND POPCORN SHRIMP
DINNER*

$5.0

$5.6

$3.7

$0.5

$17.0

$13.7

$13.1

Featured

SPICY BACON CHEESE CHICKEN
SANDWICH COMBO

$17.3

Family Pack And Feast

FAMILY FEAST $41.2

New & Limited Time
Offerings

CLASSIC BLACKENED BACON
CHEESE CHICKEN SANDWICH $15.9
COMBO

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE

Ingredients Used
POTATOES

Wings (Sweet 'N Spicy /
Ghost Pepper)

WINGS TWO CAN DINE $17.99 $18.0

Dessert

MUFFINS
APPLE PIE

Main Course

36PC NUGGETS $25.0
12PC NUGGETS $9.4
Kid's Meals

MAC CHEESE KIDS' MEAL $7.5
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HANDCRAFTED TENDERS KIDS'

MEAL $7.5

Signature Sauces

WILD HONEY MUSTARD $0.3
BUTTERMILK RANCH SAUCE $0.3

Chicken Sandwiches And
Wings

SPICY BLACKENED CHICKEN
SANDWICH COMBO

SPICY BLACKENED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS
neleiia FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN NUGGETS

$14.9

$7.8

Dipping Sauces

BOLD BQ SAUCE $0.3
SWEET AND SPICY WINGS SAUCE $1.3
BLACKENED RANCH SAUCE $0.3

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PANINI

FISH

CHICKEN

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.5

SPICY BACON CHEESE CHICKEN
SANDWICH

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

Nuggets
=& 8PC NUGGETS DINNER
i
e 12PC NUGGETS

ﬂ% DINNER
8PC NUGGETS COMBO
12PC NUGGETS COMBO

Side Dishes

CAJUN FRIES
RED BEANS RICE
PICKLES

RICE
MASHED POTATOES

Wings

LIMITED TIME 6PC WINGS
LIMITED TIME 12PC WINGS
LIMITED TIME 6PC WINGS COMBO

LIMITED TIME 12PC WINGS
COMBO

LIMITED TIME 24PC WINGS

Combos

3PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
COMBO

CLASSIC BLACKENED CHICKEN
SANDWICH COMBO

SPICY BLACKENED BACON
CHEESE CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

3PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
COMBO

$10.1

$7.5

$11.9
$14.7

$12.5
$15.4

$5.0
$5.0

$7.5
$14.4
$15.0

$20.0

$28.1

$15.4

$14.9

$15.9

$15.0



Hazlet Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen Mel

CLASSIC BACON CHEESE

CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO $17.3
Dinners

3PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS $14.4
DINNER '
4PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN

DINNER $16.2
2PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN

DINNER $13.1
3PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN

DINNER $14.7
5PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS $16.2
DINNER :
Truff Chicken Sandwich
NEW! TRUFF SPICY MAYO SIDE $1.0
NEW! SPICY TRUFF BLACKENED $8.8
CHICKEN SANDWICH :
SPICY TRUFF BLACKENED $15.9
CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO ’
NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN $8.7
SANDWICH '
NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN $15.4
SANDWICH COMBO ’
Family Meals

16PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS $53.7
FAMILY MEAL '
30PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN $94.7
FAMILY MEAL '
36PC NUGGETS FAMILY MEAL $25.0
24PC NUGGETS FAMILY MEAL $17.5
8PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS $36.2
FAMILY MEAL '
20PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS $62.5

FAMILY MEAL

Popular Items

49> 5PC HANDCRAFTED
f &) TENDERS COMBO

MASHED POTATOES
WITH CAJUN GRAVY

4PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
COMBO

BIG SANDWICH BUNDLE FAMILY
MEAL

2PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
COMBO

Ry

8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN FAMILY

MEAL

12PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
FAMILY MEAL

20PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
FAMILY MEAL

16PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
FAMILY MEAL

A La Carte

8PC SIGNATURE
CHICKEN

16PC SIGNATURE
CHICKEN

SPICY BLACKENED BACON
CHEESE CHICKEN SANDWICH

CLASSIC BLACKENED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

CLASSIC BLACKENED BACON
CHEESE CHICKEN SANDWICH

12PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
16PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS

8PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS

CLASSIC BACON CHEESE
CHICKEN SANDWICH

12PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
24PC NUGGETS

$16.9

$5.0

$16.9

$27.5

$13.7

$36.2

$50.0

$75.0

$62.5

$25.6

$41.2

$9.0

$7.8

$10.1

$36.2
$40.0
$25.6

$10.1

$35.0
$17.5
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20PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS $45.0

Hazlet Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen

1228 NJ-36, 07730, Hazlet, US, Opening Hours:

HAZLET, United States Monday 10:30-22:00
Tuesday 10:30-22:00
Wednesday 10:30-22:00
Thursday 10:30-22:00
Friday 10:30-22:00
Saturday 10:30-22:00
Sunday 10:30-22:00

Made with Menu
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