POPEYES





Hazlet Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1228 NJ-36, 07730, Hazlet, US, HAZLET, United States +16098373339 - https://www.popeyes.com/store-locator/store/restaurant_237958









The place from HAZLET offers **96** different **courses and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$20.5. Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen in Hazlet, NJ, is a beloved American restaurant known for its delicious cuisine, boasting an impressive average rating of 3.9 stars. Open today from 10:30 AM to 10:30 PM, this popular eatery is always bustling, so consider calling ahead at (609) 837-3339 to reserve your table. Prefer to dine at home? Enjoy the mouthwatering flavors of Popeyes by ordering through Uber Eats or DoorDash. For those seeking similar culinary delights, don't miss QuickChek and Taco Bell as great alternatives. After your meal, we invite you to share your experience by leaving a review!

Salads		Featured	
COLESLAW	\$5.0	SPICY BACON CHEESE CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$17.3
Entrées		Family Pack And Feas	2 +
NUGGETS		FAMILY FEAST	\$41.2
Main Courses			
HOMESTYLE MAC CHEESE	\$5.6	New & Limited Time Offerings	
FISH SANDWICH		CLASSIC BLACKENED BACON CHEESE CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$15.9
Drinks		Restaurant Category	
COCA-COLA	\$3.7	GLUTEN FREE	
Starters & Salads		Ingredients Used	
FRENCH FRIES		POTATOES	
Sauces		Wings (Sweet 'N Spicy	y /
SWEET HEAT SAUCE	\$0.5	Ghost Pepper)	
Special Deals		WINGS TWO CAN DINE \$17.99	\$18.0
NEW! TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICK	^Ⅎ \$17.0	Dessert	
BUNDLE	\$17.0	MUFFINS	
Seafood Combo		APPLE PIE	
1/4 POUND POPCORN SHRIMP COMBO*	\$13.7	Main Course	
		36PC NUGGETS	\$25.0
Seafood Dinner		12PC NUGGETS	\$9.4
1/4 POUND POPCORN SHRIMP DINNER*	\$13.1	Kid's Meals	

MAC CHEESE KIDS' MEAL

\$7.5

HANDCRAFTED TENDERS KIDS' MEAL	\$7.5	SPICY BAC SANDWICH	CON CHEESE CHICKEN	\$10.1	
Cianatura Caucas		CLASSIC C	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.5	
Signature Sauces					
WILD HONEY MUSTARD	\$0.3	Nugge	ts		
BUTTERMILK RANCH SAUCE	\$0.3		8PC NUGGETS DINNER	\$11.9	
Chicken Sandwiches And			12PC NUGGETS DINNER	\$14.7	
Wings			8PC NUGGETS COMBO	\$12.5	
SPICY BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$14.9	12PC NUG	GETS COMBO	\$15.4	
SPICY BLACKENED CHICKEN	\$7.8	Side D	ishes		
SANDWICH		(La)	CAJUN FRIES	\$5.0	
		TAX	RED BEANS RICE	\$5.0	
Chicken		4	PICKLES		
CHICKEN STRIPS		RICE			
FRIED CHICKEN		MASHED POTATOES			
CHICKEN NUGGETS			01/11/02/0		
Dinning Occasion		Wings			
Dipping Sauces		LIMITED TI	LIMITED TIME 6PC WINGS		
BOLD BQ SAUCE	\$0.3 \$1.3	LIMITED TI	\$14.4		
SWEET AND SPICY WINGS SAUCE		LIMITED TI	\$15.0		
BLACKENED RANCH SAUCE	\$0.3	LIMITED TI COMBO	ME 12PC WINGS	\$20.0	
These Types Of Dishes		LIMITED TIME 24PC WINGS		\$28.1	
Are Being Served					
PANINI		Combo	os		
FISH		3PC SIGNA COMBO	ATURE CHICKEN	\$15.4	
CHICKEN		CLASSIC BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO		\$14.9	
Sandwiches			CKENED BACON		
CHICKEN SANDWICH		CHEESE CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO		\$15.9	
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.5	3PC HAND	CRAFTED TENDERS	615 0	

COMBO

\$15.0

CLASSIC BACON CHEESE CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$17.3	Popula	ar Items	
			5PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS COMBO	\$16.9
Dinners		9	MASHED POTATOES WITH CAJUN GRAVY	\$5.0
3PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS DINNER	\$14.4	4PC SIGNA	ATURE CHICKEN	#4CO
4PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN DINNER	\$16.2	COMBO BIG SAND	WICH BUNDLE FAMILY	\$16.9
2PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN DINNER	\$13.1	MEAL 2PC SIGNA	ATURE CHICKEN	\$27.5
3PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN DINNER	\$14.7	СОМВО		\$13.7
5PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS DINNER	\$16.2	8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL		\$36.2
		12PC SIGN FAMILY ME	IATURE CHICKEN EAL	\$50.0
Truff Chicken Sandwich		20PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN \$75.0		
NEW! TRUFF SPICY MAYO SIDE	\$1.0	16PC SIGN	IATURE CHICKEN	ФС2 Б
NEW! SPICY TRUFF BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.8	FAMILY ME	EAL	\$62.5
SPICY TRUFF BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$15.9	A La C	arte	
	\$15.9 \$8.7	A La C	arte 8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN	\$25.6
CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN		A La C	8PC SIGNATURE	\$25.6 \$41.2
CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$8.7	SPICY BLA	8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN 16PC SIGNATURE	
CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO Family Meals 16PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS	\$8.7 \$15.4	SPICY BLACHEESE C	8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN 16PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN ACKENED BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH BLACKENED CHICKEN	\$41.2
CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO Family Meals 16PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS FAMILY MEAL	\$8.7	SPICY BLACHEESE CONTRACTOR CHEESE CONTRACTOR CHEESE CONTRACTOR CHASSIC ENTRACTOR CHA	8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN 16PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN ACKENED BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH BLACKENED CHICKEN H BLACKENED BACON	\$41.2 \$9.0 \$7.8
CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO Family Meals 16PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS	\$8.7 \$15.4	SPICY BLACHEESE CONTRACTOR CHEESE CONTRACTOR CHE	8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN 16PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN ACKENED BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH BLACKENED CHICKEN H BLACKENED BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$41.2 \$9.0 \$7.8 \$10.1
CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO Family Meals 16PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS FAMILY MEAL 30PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN	\$8.7 \$15.4 \$53.7	SPICY BLACHESE CONTROL CHASSIC EN CHEESE CONTROL CHASSIC EN CHASSIC EN CHEESE CONTROL CHASSIC EN CHASSIC EN CHASSIC EN CHEESE CONTROL CHASSIC EN CHASSIC EN CHASSIC EN CHEESE CONTROL CHASSIC EN CHASSIC E	8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN 16PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN ACKENED BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH BLACKENED CHICKEN CHICKEN BACON CHICKEN BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH BLACKENED BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH BLACKENED BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$41.2 \$9.0 \$7.8 \$10.1 \$36.2
CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO Family Meals 16PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS FAMILY MEAL 30PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL	\$8.7 \$15.4 \$53.7 \$94.7	SPICY BLACHESE CONTROL CHEESE CONTRO	8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN 16PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN ACKENED BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH BLACKENED CHICKEN H BLACKENED BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH BLACKENED BACON CHICKEN BLACKENED BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH BLACKENED BACON CHICKEN BLACKENE	\$41.2 \$9.0 \$7.8 \$10.1 \$36.2 \$40.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO Family Meals 16PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS FAMILY MEAL 30PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL 36PC NUGGETS FAMILY MEAL	\$8.7 \$15.4 \$53.7 \$94.7 \$25.0	SPICY BLACHEESE CONTROL CLASSIC EN CHEESE CONTROL CHEESE CONTROL CHEESE CONTROL CHEESE CONTROL CHEESE CONTROL CHASSIC EN CHASSIC EN CHEESE CONTROL CHASSIC EN CHEESE CONTROL CHASSIC EN CHASSIC EN CHEESE CONTROL CHASSIC EN	8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN 16PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN ACKENED BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH BLACKENED CHICKEN H BLACKENED BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH BLACKENED BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH BACON CHICKEN CRAFTED TENDERS BACON CHEESE	\$41.2 \$9.0 \$7.8 \$10.1 \$36.2
CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO Family Meals 16PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS FAMILY MEAL 30PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL 36PC NUGGETS FAMILY MEAL 24PC NUGGETS FAMILY MEAL 8PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS FAMILY MEAL 20PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS	\$8.7 \$15.4 \$53.7 \$94.7 \$25.0 \$17.5	SPICY BLACHESE CONTROL CHEESE CONTRO	8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN 16PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN ACKENED BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH BLACKENED CHICKEN H BLACKENED BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH IATURE CHICKEN DCRAFTED TENDERS CRAFTED TENDERS BACON CHEESE SANDWICH	\$41.2 \$9.0 \$7.8 \$10.1 \$36.2 \$40.0 \$25.6 \$10.1
CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH NEW! SPICY TRUFF CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO Family Meals 16PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS FAMILY MEAL 30PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL 36PC NUGGETS FAMILY MEAL 24PC NUGGETS FAMILY MEAL 8PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS FAMILY MEAL	\$8.7 \$15.4 \$53.7 \$94.7 \$25.0 \$17.5 \$36.2	SPICY BLACHESE CONTROL CHEESE CONTRO	8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN 16PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN ACKENED BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH BLACKENED CHICKEN CHICKEN SANDWICH BLACKENED BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH BLACKENED BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH BLACKENED BACON CHICKEN CHICKEN CHICKEN CORAFTED TENDERS CRAFTED TENDERS CRAFTED TENDERS CRAFTED TENDERS CRAFTED TENDERS CRAFTED TENDERS CRAFTED TENDERS	\$41.2 \$9.0 \$7.8 \$10.1 \$36.2 \$40.0 \$25.6

The state of the s

20PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS

\$45.0

Hazlet Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen

1228 NJ-36, 07730, Hazlet, US, HAZLET, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:30-22:00 Tuesday 10:30-22:00 Wednesday 10:30-22:00 Thursday 10:30-22:00 Friday 10:30-22:00 Saturday 10:30-22:00 Sunday 10:30-22:00



Made with Menu